GRANSPA

97 AN

Brty MMEtg @5

¥

BEH T —  JURRNR=IFETA |

NWERIVAZ—: EmIJL—SaTyda
I VERT74 b

J5 v RIN

2=y b4 X
1616 (AREF)

R 74 b

1616¥44X

WE<8001E> (K74 F) /HWEEHF R (&EH) (19¥4X)
¥—7 V=707 TLITLIFR
9V RBERYF) | ATy T IREK

B —Ekig : BERF—X (X 2IIEE) KF3000LHCN
BEEIKRAE L

HY)

Avra—=iL (kWViglkie)

N IFR (—ETHFAY) (K5g)
H7=77y bRH (R—=T2)
XH@EIREFE 74 b

X974 MR (34T) (BEE)
*R7xy ba—-brI7—

A NENTEL

URHhR % L

BERIR
Kie

NT7—=7v7
hoviz—
BE/NRI
P
RS
B3 RA
£7—
XA IVENT
N
INY RN—
HrEAET A Y

PRTLRT 3y I

(A1 ES E S
Takara standard

756,500

¥761,000
¥20,000

¥10,000
¥7,000

¥-51,000

¥140,000

XEEMBICOWTIRT RS HF—(ICEBRTEI N,




